Stanica

povodie Bodva

Nizny Medzev
Moldava n/Bodvou
Hylov

Bukovec

Janik

Turnianske Podhradie
Nova Bodva, Hostovce
Hostovce

Tok

Bodva
Bodva
Ida
Ida
Ida
Bodva
Turna
Bodva

Q:2002

0,260
0,378
0,195
0,123
0,515
1,016
0,267
1,404

Qmax2002

2,408
8,260
1,580
1,800
10,500
16,570
7,100
23,800

Qmin2002

0,079
0,105
0,082
0,077
0,133
0,361
0,030
0,467



